
Supplier / Customer/ Transporter - Copy 

Silveroak Villas LLP 

S.No 

5-4-187/3&4, Ilnd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
|Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 
GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana -500051 
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

4 

Billing Details 

6 

3 |SACP9522-Sanitary CP-CP Bottle Trap---Nos. 

9 

1 SACP6660-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plate---Nos. 
|SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock---Nos. 

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTN: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 
Customer Details 

SACP2398-Sanitary CP-CP Short Body---Nos. 
SACP4226-Sanitary CP-CP Shower Arm ---Nos. 
SACP323 1 -Sanitary CP-CP Wall Mixture---Nos. 

SACP7647-Sanitary CP-PVC Waste Pipe---Nos. 
SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ---Nos. 

Shipping Details 
|Sy.No 11 to 18 & 294, Cherlapally 
Sy .No.11,12, 14,15,16,17,18 , 294, Cherlapally Hyderabad, 
Telangana- 501301 

SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin--Pairs 

Description Of Goods 

12 SACPS102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White--Nos. 

10 |SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung EWC with seat cover-white--Nos. 

SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC Rack Bolts---Pairs 

Inward No: 

13 |SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedastal --Misc-Nos. 

Delivery Challan 
Summit Sales LLP 

MRN No: 

Received By 

INWARD 

Dt: 

Sign: 

(Silver 0ak 
Villas-

Part-II) 

2023||2l06 

DC No 
DC Date 

PO No 

PO Date 

HSN/SAC 

39229000 

84819090 

84819090 
84819090 

84819090 
84819090 

84819090 

391723 

73181900 

6910100 

73 181900 
6910100 

6910100 

Page 1 of 2 

34176 

21 Nov 2023 

2023 1 11 7007 

17 Nov 2023 

Qty 
4.00 

15.00 

1.00 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 
4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 



Supplier/ Customer / Transporter - Copy 

S.No 

3 

Silveroak Villas LLP 
5-4-187/3 &4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road 
Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 
GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL. MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051 Email: purchase @modiproperties.com 

Billing Details 

Nos. 

|SACP6660-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush 
|tank plate---Nos. 
SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock--

Nos. 
|SACP9522-Sanitary CP-CP Bottle Trap--

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 Customer Details 

Nos. 

Description Of Goods 

|SACP2398-Sanitary CP-CP Short Body--

Nos. 
SACP4226-Sanitary CP-CP Shower Arm 

|Nos. 
SACP3231-Sanitary CP-CP Wall Mixture--

SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin 
Waste Coupling ---Nos. 

Nos. 
SACP7647-Sanitary CP-PVC Waste Pipe--

SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bos-Wash 
Basin--Pairs 

Tax Invoice 
Summit Sales LLP 

Sy.No 1l to 18 & 294, Cherlapally 
Shipping Details 

Sy .No.l1,12, 14, 15,16,17, 18 , 294, 
Cherlapally Hyderabad, Telangana- 501301 

SACP4804-Sanitary CP-Wall HungN: 
with seat cover-white--Nos. 

HSN/SAC 

39229000 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

84819090 

ANWARD, 

84819090 

84819090 

Shgn 

Receivgd By 69101p0 
(Silver Oak Vi+as at 

Qty 

15.00| 

4.00| 

3.00| 

3.00 

1.00|/ 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

Invoice No 
Invoice Date 

4.00 

|PO No 

4.00| 

PO Date 

Rate 

1,502.00 

298.00 

802.00| 

599.00| 

618.00 

2,402.00 

289.00 

25.00 

173.00| 

3,234.00| 

TRANSIT CO 

Gross 

6,008 

4,470 

802 

1,797 

1,854| 

7,206| 

1,156| 

100 

692| 

12,936 

|34176 
21 Nov 2023 

20231117007 

|17 Nov 2023 

Tax% 

Page 1 of 2 

18.00| 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00| 

18.00| 

18.00 

18.00 

18.00| 

18.00| 

18.00| 

Tax Amnt 

1,081.44 

804.6 

144.36| 

323.46| 

333.72 

1,297.08| 

208.08| 

18.00) 

124.56 

2,328.48 



12 

13 

SACP3298-Sanitary CP-Wall Hung WC 
Rack Bolts---Pairs 

Bank Details 

|SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White-
Nos. 

SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin 
Pedastal --Misc-Nos. 

IGST 

0.00 

Rupees : Fifty Three Thousands Eighty Seven Only. 

Bank Name: Yes Bank 
A/C No : 009763700001491 
IFSC Code: YESB0000097 
Branch : Secunderabad 

73181900 

6910100 

6910100 

CGST 

4,049.01 
SGST 

4,049.01 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

341.00| 

Amount 

836.00 

815.00| 

Total Taxable 

Total Invoice 
|Amount 

1,364| 

3,344| 

3,260| 

44,989.00 

18.00 

18.00| 

18bage 2 of 2 

245.52 

601.92 

S86.8| 

8,098.02 

53,087.00 

For SummËt Sales LLP 

Authoislosgnator 

21/11/23 05:17:22 PM 



E-Way Bill No: 

E-Way Bill Date: 

Generated By: 

Valid From: 

Valid Until: 

Part - A 

GSTIN of Supplier 

Place of Dispatch 

GSTIN of Recipient 

Place of Delivery 

Document No. 

Document Date 

Transaction Type: 

Value of Goods 

HSN Code 

Reason for Transportation 

Transporter 

Part - B 

Mode 

Road 

Vehicle / Trans 

Doc No & Dt. 

TS10UB3123 & 34176 & 21/11/2023 

1317 5085 4761 

21/11/2023 05:32 PM 

36ACQ FS204 4C127 -SUMMIT SALES LLP 

From 

21/11/2023 05:32 Pi [4Kns] 

22/11/2023 

e-Way Bill 

36ACQFS2044C1Z7,SUMMIT SALES LLP 

RAMPALLY VILLAGE,TELANGANA-500051 

36ADB FS328 8A2Z7,SILVER OAK VILLAS LLP 

CHERLAPALLY,TELANGANA-501301 

34176 

21/11/2023 

Regular 

53087,02 

6910 -EWC( +12 ) 

Outward - Supply 

Entered Date 

RAMPALLY VILLAGE 21/11/2023 05:32 PM 

131790eG479 

Entered By 

36ACQFS2044C127 

CEWB No. 

(If any) 

Multi Veh,Info 

(If any) 
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